Okuma Catalog 2018 125
4
R
O
D
S
Model
rod
power
Length sections
Casting
Wt. (g)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number of
guide
Weight
(g)
C-S-702ML-1 ML 7'0" 2-pcs 3-21 35mm 240mm 7+TIP 123
C-S-702M-1 M 7'0" 2-pcs 9-32 35mm 240mm 7+TIP 128
C-S-802ML-1 ML 8'0" 2-pcs 3-21 35mm 280mm 8+TIP 141
C-S-802M-1 M 8'0" 2-pcs 9-32 35mm 280mm 8+TIP 144
C-S-802MH-1 MH 8'0" 2-pcs 15-45 35mm 280mm 8+TIP 152
C-S-902M-1 M 9'0" 2-pcs 9-32 35mm 340mm 9+TIP 167
C-S-902MH-1 MH 9'0" 2-pcs 15-45 35mm 340mm 9+TIP 174
Model
rod
power
Length sections
Casting
Wt. (g)
foregrip
length
reargrip
Length
number of
guide
Weight
(g)
neW C-S-802ML-2 ML 8'0" 2-pcs 10-30 40mm 350mm 7+TIP 137
neW C-S-902ML-2 ML 9'0" 2-pcs 10-40 40mm 380mm 8+TIP 154
neW C-S-1002ML-2 ML 10'0" 2-pcs 15-45 40mm 410mm 9+TIP 172
CeyMAR
CeyMAR
- Ultra-sensitive and responsive carbon blank construction.
- Seaguide XO anti-tangle 316-stainless steel guides.